第1页共6页
Degree Article No. Description&specification
Pack
age
side A
Amount
side A
position

t
       Shenzhen Freetalker Industry Co., Ltd.              BOM
Doc.No.RFK-F-044/A/0
Item NO.:R8-462M RFK-035（HQ-01）,black front shell and back shell&red front case, Description:handheld walkie talkie (United
States 462M) 0.5 W with USB charge  Edition: A0
.....5 E20R800021P4
R8_V04 PCB,2 layer fibreboard,Immersion
Gold,1 ounce
copper,65.7*47*1mm(thinkness）, Insulating
oil: Purple imposition Size：123.5*152 1 fight
Thro
ugh
hole
1 1
.....5 E011S2000005 Chip Resistors 0R±5﹪ 0402 1 R41 1
.....5 E011S2100005 Chip Resistors 10R±5﹪ 0402 1 R30 1
.....5 E011S4000005 Chip Resistors 0R±5﹪ 0805 1 R4 1
.....5 E011S2470105 Chip Resistors 470R±5﹪ 0402 1 R44 1 R27 2
.....5 E011S2680105 Chip Resistors680R±5﹪ 0402 2 R1 R5 2
.....5 E011S3220005 Chip Resistors 22R±5﹪ 0603 2 R9 R16 2
.....5 E011S2100205 Chip Resistors1K±5﹪ 0402 1 R40 1
.....5 E011S2180205 Chip Resistors 1.8K±5﹪ 0402 1 R7 1
.....5 E011S2220205 Chip Resistors2.2K±5﹪ 0402 1 R38 1
.....5 E011S2100305 Chip Resistors 10K±5﹪ 0402 3
R15 R17
R2
3
.....5 E011S2120305 Chip Resistors 12K±5﹪ 0402 1 R23 1
.....5 E011S2220305 Chip Resistors  22K±5﹪ 0402 2 R21 R22 2
.....5 E011S2270305 Chip Resistors  27K±5﹪ 0402 1 R28 1
.....5 E011S2470305 Chip Resistors  47K±5﹪ 0402 5
R34 R29
R92 R3
R25
5
.....5 E011S2100405 Chip Resistors  100K±5﹪ 0402 9 R6 R33
R31 R8
9
.....5 E011S2180405 Chip Resistors  180K±5﹪ 0402 1 R24 1
.....5 E011S2330405 Chip Resistors  330K±5﹪ 0402 1 R11 1
.....5 E011S2470405 Chip Resistors 470K±5﹪ 0402 1 R18 1
.....5 E011S2560405 Chip Resistors  560K±5﹪ 0402 2 R37 R35 2
.....5 E011S2100505 Chip Resistors  1M±5﹪ 0402 1 R36 1
.....5 E041S2501511 Chip capacitors 1.5PF NPO ±0.25PF 50V 0402 1 C99 1
.....5 E041S2506011 Chip capacitors 6PF NPO ±0.5PF  50V 0402 2 C19 C98 2
.....5 E041S2508011 Chip capacitors 8PF NPO ±0.5PF  50V 0402 1 C97 1
.....5 E041S2510002 Chip capacitors 10PF NPO ±5﹪ 50V 0402 3
C65 C56
C82
3
.....5 E041S2512003 Chip capacitors12PF NPO  ±5﹪ 50V 0402 1 C37 1
.....5 E041S2515003 Chip capacitors15PF NPO  ±5﹪ 50V 0402 2 C69 C14 2
.....5 E041S2518003 Chip capacitors 18PF NPO  ±5﹪ 50V 0402 1 C13 1
.....5 E041S2520003 Chip capacitors 20PF NPO  ±5﹪ 50V 0402 1 C63 1
.....5 E041S2533003 Chip capacitors 33PF NPO  ±5﹪ 50V 0402 2 C43 C44 2
日期：2015-12-8
第4页共6页
Degree Article No. Description&specification
Pack
age
side A
Amount
side A
position
side A
Amoun
t
side B
position
Total
Amoun
t
       Shenzhen Freetalker Industry Co., Ltd.              BOM
Doc.No.RFK-F-044/A/0
Item NO.:R8-462M RFK-035（HQ-01）,black front shell and back shell&red front case, Description:handheld walkie talkie (United
States 462M) 0.5 W with USB charge  Edition: A0
.....5 E041S2510013 Chip capacitors 100PF NPO ±5﹪ 50V 0402 15
C2 C3 C6
C25 C27
C33 C34
15
.....5 E041S2522014 Chip capacitors 220PF X7R ±10﹪ 50V 0402 2 C55 C24 2
.....5 E041S2527014 Chip capacitors 270PF X7R ±10﹪ 50V 0402 1 C38 1
.....5 E041S2547014 Chip capacitors 470PF X7R ±10﹪ 50V 0402 4
C23 C95
C58 C40
4
.....5 E041S2510024 Chip capacitors 1NF X7R ±10﹪ 50V 0402 6
C18  C39
C57 C67
C47 C10
6
.....5 E041S2510034 Chip capacitors 10NF  X7R±10﹪ 50V 0402 2 C62 C53 2
C11
C15
4
.....5 E041S2547034 Chip capacitors 47NF X7R±10﹪ 25V 0402 2 C16  C50 2
.....5 E041S2510046 Chip capacitors 100NF Y5V +80,-20﹪ 25V 0402 11
C17  C42
C52 C70
C76 C26
11
.....5 E041S3510056 Chip capacitors 1UF Y5V +80﹪,-20﹪ 25V 0603 2 C20  C30 2
.....5 E041S4310066 Chip capacitors 10UF Y5V +80﹪,-20﹪ 10V 0805 2 C71 C35 2
.....5 E041S3347056 Chip capacitors 4.7UF Y5V +80﹪,-20﹪ 10V 0603 1 C8 1
.....5 E041S4522066 Chip capacitors 22UF Y5V +80﹪,-20﹪ 25V 0805 2 C5 C12 2
.....5 E041S6422066 Chip capacitors 22UF Y5V +80﹪,-20﹪ 10V 1206 3
C22 C32
C79
3
.....5 E053S3351540 SMD coil 0.35 * 1.5 * 4T PEW SMD Taping SMD
ER
3 L2 L18 L19 3
.....5 E051S3047105 Chip inductors 4.7NH ±5﹪ （ceramics） 0603 1 L4 1
.....5 E051S3068105 Chip inductors 6.8NH ±5﹪ （ceramics） 0603 1 L16 1
.....5 E051S3150005 Chip inductors 15NH ±5﹪ （ceramics） 0603 2 L11 L7 2
.....5 E051S3220005 Chip inductors 22NH ±5﹪ （ceramics） 0603 1 L1 1
.....5 E051S3560005 Chip inductors 56NH ±5﹪（ceramics） 0603 1 L6 1
.....5 E051S3220105 Chip inductors 220NH ±5﹪ （ceramics） 0603 1 L8 1
.....5 E24S21001101
Chip Beads,0402(101T) 100Ω
@100MHZ,current 150mA
0402 1 L10 1